4

5

Grzelczak Rafat
Jacak Kazimierz
Kotodziej Matgorzata
Kiepsch Maciej

Piotr Nuckowski

6 Malesinski Jarostaw Ludwik

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Kowalski Ryszard
Blasiak Katarzyna
Tomczak Tadeusz

CilindZz Bartosz
Orpel Kamil

Ciesla Marek
Fabis Karolina
Chmiel Marcin
Niewola Barbara
Boinski Jacek
Zaniewski Cezary
Malesinska Hanna Slawa
Szwalek Jerzy
Jasinski Rafat
Charusta Andrzej
Pakos Patrycja
Jeziorny Marcin
Sliz Andrzej

Stec Roman
Magda Nuckowska

Ladaczek Grzegorz

Woznica tukasz
Charusta Przemysiaw
Drézdz Grzegorz
Cieslawska Kinga
Ziotowski Leszek
Kolczak Wiestaw
Obuchowski Tadeusz
Burtin Georges
Wiodarczak Andrzej
Walczak Jakub
Libecka Aurelia
Zamoyski Michat
Sempryk Robert
Pieprzyk Pawet
Krzykala Wojciech
Maciejewski Hubert
Broniecki Konrad
Kucharski Ryszard
Zielonka Andrzej
Wojciech Cilindz
Sliz Wioletta
Patrzynski Pawet
Kaczmarek Rafat
Konrad Stramin
Siara Jerzy

Roni Janusz

Swietlik Kazimierz
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